SCAFFCO
Formwork & Scaffolding
Waling System
The Formwork System that Adapts to all Heights and Widths
The waling system formwork elements are assembled quickly and easily by
connecting the H20 timber beams to the walers by means of steel clamps.
Dismantling of elements is done as the erection of the system. The
advantage is that the wall formwork system provides a high adaption and

0.10
0.33
0.20
0.25
0.14
0.15
0.09
0.08
0.07
0.04
0.01
Full Threaded Bolt,
Nut and Washers
Half Threaded Bolt,
Nut and Washers
Tie Rod 015 cm Black         0.23   XFGTRB015
Tie Rod 020 cm Black         0.31   XFGTRB020
Tie Rod 025 cm Black         0.39   XFGTRB025
Tie Rod 030 cm Black         0.47   XFGTRB030
Tie Rod 035 cm Black         0.54   XFGTRB035
Tie Rod 040 cm Black         0.62   XFGTRB040
Tie Rod 045 cm Black         0.70   XFGTRB045
Tie Rod 050 cm Black         0.78   XFGTRB050
Tie Rod 055 cm Black         0.85   XFGTRB055
Tie Rod 060 cm Black         0.93   XFGTRB060
Tie Rod 065 cm Black         1.01   XFGTRB065
Tie Rod 070 cm Black         1.09   XFGTRB070
Tie Rod 075 cm Black         1.16   XFGTRB075
Tie Rod 080 cm Black         1.24   XFGTRB080
Tie Rod 085 cm Black         1.32   XFGTRB085
Tie Rod 090 cm Black         1.40   XFGTRB090
Tie Rod 095 cm Black               1.47   XFGTRB095
Tie Rod 100 cm Black         1.55   XFGTRB100
Tie Rod 105 cm Black         1.63   XFGTRB105
Tie Rod 110 cm Black         1.71   XFGTRB110
Tie Rod 115 cm Black         1.78   XFGTRB115
Tie Rod 120 cm Black         1.86   XFGTRB120
Tie Rod 125 cm Black         1.94   XFGTRB125
Tie Rod 130 cm Black         2.02   XFGTRB130
Tie Rod 135 cm Black         2.09   XFGTRB135
Tie Rod 140 cm Black         2.17   XFGTRB140
Tie Rod 145 cm Black         2.25   XFGTRB145
Tie Rod 150 cm Black         2.33   XFGTRB150
Tie Rod 155 cm Black         2.40   XFGTRB155
Tie Rod 160 cm Black         2.48   XFGTRB160
Tie Rod 165 cm Black         2.56   XFGTRB165
Tie Rod 170 cm Black         2.64   XFGTRB170
Tie Rod 175 cm Black         2.71   XFGTRB175
Tie Rod 180 cm Black         2.79   XFGTRB180
Tie Rod 185 cm Black         2.87   XFGTRB185
Tie Rod 190 cm Black         2.95   XFGTRB190
Tie Rod 195 cm Black         3.02   XFGTRB195
Tie Rod 200 cm Black         3.10   XFGTRB200
Tie Rod 205 cm Black         3.18   XFGTRB205
Tie Rod 210 cm Black         3.26   XFGTRB210
Tie Rod 215 cm Black         3.33   XFGTRB215
Tie Rod 220 cm Black         3.41   XFGTRB220
Tie Rod 225 cm Black         3.49   XFGTRB225
Tie Rod 230 cm Black         3.57   XFGTRB230
Tie Rod 235 cm Black         3.64   XFGTRB235
Tie Rod 240 cm Black         3.72   XFGTRB240
Tie Rod 245 cm Black         3.80   XFGTRB245
Tie Rod 250 cm Black         3.88   XFGTRB250
Tie Rod 255 cm Black         3.95   XFGTRB255
Tie Rod 260 cm Black         4.03   XFGTRB260
Tie Rod 265 cm Black         4.11   XFGTRB265
Tie Rod 270 cm Black         4.19   XFGTRB270
Tie Rod 275 cm Black         4.26   XFGTRB275
Tie Rod 280 cm Black         4.34   XFGTRB280
Tie Rod 285 cm Black         4.42   XFGTRB285
Tie Rod 290 cm Black         4.50   XFGTRB290
Tie Rod 295 cm Black         4.57   XFGTRB295
Tie Rod 300 cm Black         4.65   XFGTRB300
Tie Rod 310 cm Black         4.81   XFGTRB310
Tie Rod 320 cm Black         4.96   XFGTRB320
Tie Rod 330 cm Black         5.12   XFGTRB330
Tie Rod 340 cm Black         5.27   XFGTRB340
Tie Rod 350 cm Black         5.43   XFGTRB350
Tie Rod 360 cm Black         5.58   XFGTRB360
Tie Rod 370 cm Black         5.74   XFGTRB370
Tie Rod 380 cm Black         5.89   XFGTRB380
Tie Rod 390 cm Black         6.05   XFGTRB390
Tie Rod 400 cm Black         6.20   XFGTRB400
Tie Rod 410 cm Black         6.36   XFGTRB410
Tie Rod 420 cm Black         6.51   XFGTRB420
Tie Rod 430 cm Black         6.67   XFGTRB430
Tie Rod 440 cm Black         6.82   XFGTRB440
Tie Rod 450 cm Black         6.98   XFGTRB450
Tie Rod 460 cm Black         7.13   XFGTRB460
Tie Rod 470 cm Black         7.29   XFGTRB470
Tie Rod 480 cm Black         7.44   XFGTRB480
Tie Rod 490 cm Black         7.60   XFGTRB490
Tie Rod 500 cm Black         7.75   XFGTRB500
Tie Rod 510 cm Black         7.91   XFGTRB510
Tie Rod 520 cm Black         8.06   XFGTRB520
Tie Rod 530 cm Black         8.22   XFGTRB530
Tie Rod 540 cm Black         8.37   XFGTRB540
Tie Rod 550 cm Black         8.53   XFGTRB550
Tie Rod 560 cm Black         8.68   XFGTRB560
Tie Rod 570 cm Black         8.84   XFGTRB570
Tie Rod 580 cm Black         8.99   XFGTRB580
Tie Rod 590 cm Black         9.15   XFGTRB590
Tie Rod 600 cm Black         9.30   XFGTRB600
Wt. (kg) Code Wt. (kg) Code
Vertical Formwork  |  Waling System
Steel Waling (SW)
Finish: Painted